
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY

WARANGAL - 506 009

No.643 /E2/KU/2014                                                                                     Date: 25-07-2014

RE - NO T I F I C A T I O N

Ref: KU Notification No: 631/E2/KU/2014, dated: 05-07-2014

With reference cited, a notification for the payment of the Examination Fee for 

Supplementary Examinations, 2014 for I, II and III year Ex/Improvement candidates of 

B.A/B.B.M/B.Com/B.Sc courses has been issued by this University.

The last dates for payment of Examination fee and submission of 

Examination forms has been extended and modified as shown below.

IT MAY PLEASE BE NOTED THAT THE APPLICATION FORMS WILL NOT BE 

ACCEPTED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES AFTER   DUE DATES FURTHER, D.D 

SHOULD BE DRAWN GROUP WISE.

           Dr. B. VENKATRAM REDDY PROF. M. V. RANGA RAO
ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Fee Particulars

Last date for payment of 
exam fee

Last date for consolidated 
payment of fee by the 

Principal (through D.D.)

Last date for submission of 
application forms along with 
nominal rolls & D.D. to the 

C.O.E.
Earlier Extended Earlier Extended Earlier Extended

Without Late Fee 26-07-2014 02-08-2014 28-08-2014 04-08-2014 31-08-2014 05-01-2014

With a late of 50/- 02-08-2014 08-08-2014 04-08-2014 11-08-2014 06-08-2014 12-08-2014

With a late of 250/- 08-08-2014 14-08-2014 11-08-2014 16-08-2014 13-08-2014 18-08-2014
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY


WARANGAL - 506 009


No.643 /E2/KU/2014                       
                                                              Date: 25-07-2014

RE - NO T I F I C A T I O N


Ref: KU Notification No: 631/E2/KU/2014, dated: 05-07-2014

With reference cited, a notification for the payment of the Examination Fee for Supplementary Examinations, 2014 for I, II and III year Ex/Improvement candidates of B.A/B.B.M/B.Com/B.Sc courses has been issued by this University.



The last dates for payment of Examination fee and submission of Examination forms has been extended and modified as shown below.

		Fee Particulars

		Last date for payment of exam fee

		Last date for consolidated payment of fee by the Principal (through D.D.)

		Last date for submission of application forms along with nominal rolls & D.D. to the C.O.E.



		

		Earlier

		Extended

		Earlier

		Extended

		Earlier

		Extended



		Without Late Fee

		26-07-2014

		02-08-2014

		28-08-2014

		04-08-2014

		31-08-2014

		05-01-2014



		With a late of [image: image1.png]



50/-

		02-08-2014

		08-08-2014

		04-08-2014

		11-08-2014

		06-08-2014

		12-08-2014



		With a late of [image: image2.png]



250/-

		08-08-2014

		14-08-2014

		11-08-2014

		16-08-2014

		13-08-2014

		18-08-2014





IT MAY PLEASE BE NOTED THAT THE APPLICATION FORMS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES AFTER   DUE DATES FURTHER, D.D SHOULD BE DRAWN GROUP WISE.
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           Dr. B. VENKATRAM REDDY


PROF. M. V. RANGA RAO

ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


