

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY **WARANGAL - 506 009**

No.643 /E2/KU/2014

Date: 25-07-2014 RE-NOTIFICATION

Ref: KU Notification No: 631/E2/KU/2014, dated: 05-07-2014

With reference cited, a notification for the payment of the Examination Fee for Supplementary Examinations, 2014 for I, II and III year Ex/Improvement candidates of B.A/B.B.M/B.Com/B.Sc courses has been issued by this University.

The last dates for payment of Examination fee and submission of Examination forms has been extended and modified as shown below.

Fee Particulars	Last date for payment of exam fee		Last date for consolidated payment of fee by the Principal (through D.D.)		Last date for submission of application forms along with nominal rolls & D.D. to the C.O.E.	
	Earlier	Extended	Earlier	Extended	Earlier	Extended
Without Late Fee	26-07-2014	02-08-2014	28-08-2014	04-08-2014	31-08-2014	05-01-2014
With a late of ₹ 50/-	02-08-2014	08-08-2014	04-08-2014	11-08-2014	06-08-2014	12-08-2014
With a late of ₹ 250/-	08-08-2014	14-08-2014	11-08-2014	16-08-2014	13-08-2014	18-08-2014

IT MAY PLEASE BE NOTED THAT THE APPLICATION FORMS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES AFTER DUE DATES FURTHER, D.D. SHOULD BE DRAWN GROUP WISE.

Dr. B. VENKATRAM REDDY

PROF. M. V. RANGA RAO ADDL. CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS